
W DIV: LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4 BLOCK 14
PARK S/D.

CANADAY TY
310 SW LAKEVIEW AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-12599-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

09/15/2022 CP 0.57 23,750 0 0 23,750

STANDARD
1

208,198
2,250
23,750

234,198
452

233,746
HX HB VX 56,411

177,335
234,198

0

234,198

1462/2099 3/25/2022 WD Q I 01 233,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS SADIE KAY

CANADAY TY

1140/1186 12/31/2007 WD Q I 131,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EMILY PHILLIPS & LYND

SADIE KAY THOMAS
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2024HX Base Yr

310 SW LAKEVIEW AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,400 119.1645 133.46 320,304 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1806

BAS 888 100 888 77,033

BAS 918 100 918 79,635

FEP 208 80 166 14,400

FGR 660 55 363 31,490

FOP 30 30 9 781

UOP 90 20 18 1,561

UOP 192 20 38 3,296

2,986 2,400 208,198

BAS= W19 UOP= N10 W9 S10 E9$W9 FEP= N8 W26 S8 E26$ W26 S17
BAS= S17 E17 UOP= S8 E24 N8 W24$ E16 FOP= E6 N5 W6 S5$ N5 E6
S5 E15 N17W54$ E54 N17$ PTR=E40 FGR= E20 N33 W20 S33$ W40$.

BAS

19926

17

54

17

UOP 10

9

10

9

FEP 8

26

8

26

BAS17

17
16

5

6

5
15

17

54

UOP8

24

8

24

FOP6 5

6

5

FGR

20

33

20

33

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 16 21 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

2,250

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-1200.00 125.00 25,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 23,750


